Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation

# dofeV 4P N<do3-A>
j *AP"A-V-Aa? LPCLA-A?

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

005918

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Wilma Carpenter

Date
2024-02-22

Pay Period
2024-02-10/2024-02-23

Start Date
2024-02-10

End Date
2024-02-23

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2024-02-10

2024-02-11

2024-02-12

2024-02-13

2024-02-14

2024-02-15

2024-02-16

7.00

7.00

7.00

2.00

23.00

Week 2

2024-02-17

2024-02-18

2024-02-19

2024-02-20

2024-02-21

2024-02-22

2024-02-23

S| 7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Total

51.00

Deducted

2024-02-15 - 2024-02-16 / Vacation
using vacation days - two days

12.00

2024-02-20 - 2024-02-20 / Vacation
using up vacation days - one day

7.00

Total

19.00

Total

70.00

Notes

#5580 using up Vacation Days Feb 15-16/2024 (16th is now 5 hours due to early dismissal) total (12 hours)
#5581 using up Vacation Days Feb 20/2024 (7 hours)

Authorized Signature

Alana Odawa




